ST25TA-E
Mint your business
Solutions for NFC / RFID
Tags & Readers
ST25 SIMPLY MORE CONNECTED
Luxury
Apparel
ST25TA-E main market segments

10u
20
ST25TA-E codification
ST25TA-E Product part numbers
22
ST25TAExxx-AIy6 Package 2k-bit
NFC Type 4 Tag
ISO14443
SBN14
SBN075
ST25TAExxx-AIE6
ST25TAExxx-AIF6
Xxx : customer code
ST25TA-E recap and takeaways
ST25TA-E designed for product authentication
On-chip elliptic curve digital signature algorithm (ECDSA) solution
AUTHENTIC
Unlocks new services
for brands & their consumers
Cloud-based application for product
digitization & authentication
On-chip signature
with private key1
In-cloud signature verification
with public key2
Secure
Lightweight key
infrastructure
Efficient
Not predictable
24
How to safely bridge Physical to Digital ?
25
• Highly secure and
guarantee of physical asset
presence (tag signature
includes datas from server)
• No need to safely store
public key on reader /
application
ST25TA-E
Asymmetric-based
• Safely store secret keys on
both tag and reader /
application
NFC Crypto tag
Symmetric-based
• Security / robustness entry
level
Basic NFC tag
• Not secure
• Aesthetic impact
• No offline data storage
QR code
1. Blockchain technology
Transparent  I Immutable I Secure I Decentralized
2. NFC technology
Interoperable  I Simple  I Secure I Easy-to-integrate
NFC & blockchain: A unique combination
Simple implementation Strong authentication
26
ST25TA-E blockchain compatible
ST25TA-E signature format follows Blockchain standards
27
AUTHENTIC